
I.S.G.A. 2017-18     2-piece Results  

UNDER 15 GIRLS 

Held at Stamford Endowed School, Stamford                                11th / 12th November 2017 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Guildford High SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 501 Celia Thompson 8.85 8.60 17.45 30     

 502 Emily Cooper 9.40 8.80 18.20 15=     

 503 Issy Fearn 9.65 8.70 18.35 12=     

 504 Dasiy Little 9.55 9.30 18.85 3     

 505 Kate Lee 9.40 8.80 18.20 15=     

 506 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 52=     

  Total of top 4 38.00 35.60   73.60 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Albans SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 507 Natasha Giudice 8.45 8.10 16.55 38     

 508 Freya Hoole 9.40 8.40 17.80 24     

 509 Charlotte Hadfield 9.45 8.20 17.65 27=     

 510 Juliet Godley 8.95 8.15 17.10 34     

 511 Freya Buckett 9.05 8.70 17.75 25     

 512 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 52=     

  Total of top 4 36.85 33.45   70.30 7 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Kent College SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 513 Poppy Morrison 0.00 0.00 0.00 52=     

 514 Harriet Fuller 9.25 9.15 18.40 11     

 515 Ella Kruschandl 9.25 9.25 18.50 8=     

 516 Annabel Lloyd 8.80 8.90 17.70 26     

 517 Olivia Secker 9.40 9.30 18.70 4=     

 518 Rosie Bignell 9.35 9.15 18.50 8=     

  Total of top 4 37.25 36.85   74.10 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Sheffield SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 519 Holly Styan 8.20 8.00 16.20 40     

 
520 

Emilia Boneham-
Hoare 6.40 7.40 13.80 49     

 521 Jessica Timmins 7.05 7.85 14.90 47     

 522 Lydia Campbell 7.25 7.75 15.00 46     

 523 Neve Wilkin 7.10 8.70 15.80 42=     

 524 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 52=     

  Total of top 4 29.60 32.30   61.90 10 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Adcote SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 525 Ella Thomas 7.60 7.20 14.80 48     

 526 Katie Hayton 7.90 7.90 15.80 42=     

 527 Mia Dyffnalt 7.50 8.50 16.00 41     

 528 Romilly Hayton 8.85 8.40 17.25 32     

 529 Imogen Lamb 8.85 8.80 17.65 27=     

 530 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 52=     

  Total of top 4 33.20 33.60   66.80 8 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

British School in the 
Netherlands 

SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 531 Sara Graeber 9.40 9.30 18.70 4=     

 532 Athenais Jordan 9.50 9.20 18.70 4=     

 533 Emma Leeson 8.45 8.90 17.35 31     

 534 Hannah Flick 8.75 8.40 17.15 33     

 535 Anna Minton 8.75 0.00 8.75 50     

 536 Sofia Droullier 0.00 8.00 8.00 51     

  Total of top 4 36.40 35.80   72.20 6 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Putney High SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 537 Alessia Lowcock 8.75 9.60 18.35 12=     

 538 Camille Phelps 9.00 9.20 18.20 15=     

 539 Jessica Butland 9.00 9.00 18.00 22     

 540 Saskia Pearl 8.60 8.40 17.00 35     

 541 Josie Zillig 9.30 9.70 19.00 2     

 542 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 52=     

  Total of top 4 36.05 37.50   73.55 4 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

NLCS SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 543 Luna Williamnson 9.50 8.40 17.90 23     

 544 Hannah Tang 9.10 9.00 18.10 20=     

 545 Sophie Empson 9.50 8.60 18.10 20=     

 546 Sophia Walker 9.65 9.40 19.05 1     

 
547 

Jasmine Khabie-
Zeitoune 9.40 9.20 18.60 7     

 548 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 52=     

  Total of top 4 38.05 36.20   74.25 1 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Helen & St Katherine SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 549 Ella Stammers 7.80 7.90 15.70 44     

 550 Amelie Judge 7.35 8.20 15.55 45     

 551 Olivia Hall 8.75 8.10 16.85 36     

 552 Juliet Fleming 8.65 7.60 16.25 39     

 553 Phoebe Reid 8.65 8.05 16.70 37     

 554 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 52=     

  Total of top 4 33.85 32.25   66.10 9 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Streatham and Clapham SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 561 Emile Harte 8.95 9.20 18.15 18=     

 562 Monet Watson 8.75 8.80 17.55 29     

 563 Annabelle Prest 9.30 9.00 18.30 14     

 

564 

Ujanah 
Ofuyaekpone-
Shombe 9.35 9.10 18.45 10     

 565 Millie Allen 8.85 9.30 18.15 18=     

 566 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 52=     

  Total of top 4 36.45 36.60   73.05 5 

 

 

UNDER 15 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

546 Sophia Walker NLCS 19.05 1 

541 Josie Zillig Putney High 19.00 2 

504 Dasiy Little Guildford High 18.85 3 

517 Olivia Secker Kent College 18.70 4= 

531 Sara Graeber British School in the Netherlands 18.70 4= 

532 Athenais Jordan British School in the Netherlands 18.70 4= 

547 

Jasmine Khabie-

Zeitoune NLCS 18.60 7 

515 Ella Kruschandl Kent College 18.50 8= 

518 Rosie Bignell Kent College 18.50 8= 

564 

Ujanah Ofuyaekpone-

Shombe Streatham and Clapham 18.45 10 

514 Harriet Fuller Kent College 18.40 11 

503 Issy Fearn Guildford High 18.35 12= 

537 Alessia Lowcock Putney High 18.35 12= 

563 Annabelle Prest Streatham and Clapham 18.30 14 

502 Emily Cooper Guildford High 18.20 15= 

505 Kate Lee Guildford High 18.20 15= 

538 Camille Phelps Putney High 18.20 15= 

561 Emile Harte Streatham and Clapham 18.15 18= 

565 Millie Allen Streatham and Clapham 18.15 18= 

544 Hannah Tang NLCS 18.10 20= 

545 Sophie Empson NLCS 18.10 20= 



539 Jessica Butland Putney High 18.00 22 

543 Luna Williamnson NLCS 17.90 23 

508 Freya Hoole St Albans 17.80 24 

511 Freya Buckett St Albans 17.75 25 

516 Annabel Lloyd Kent College 17.70 26 

509 Charlotte Hadfield St Albans 17.65 27= 

529 Imogen Lamb Adcote 17.65 27= 

562 Monet Watson Streatham and Clapham 17.55 29 

501 Celia Thompson Guildford High 17.45 30 

533 Emma Leeson British School in the Netherlands 17.35 31 

528 Romilly Hayton Adcote 17.25 32 

534 Hannah Flick British School in the Netherlands 17.15 33 

510 Juliet Godley St Albans 17.10 34 

540 Saskia Pearl Putney High 17.00 35 

551 Olivia Hall St Helen & St Katherine 16.85 36 

553 Phoebe Reid St Helen & St Katherine 16.70 37 

507 Natasha Giudice St Albans 16.55 38 

552 Juliet Fleming St Helen & St Katherine 16.25 39 

519 Holly Styan Sheffield 16.20 40 

527 Mia Dyffnalt Adcote 16.00 41 

526 Katie Hayton Adcote 15.80 42= 

523 Neve Wilkin Sheffield 15.80 42= 

549 Ella Stammers St Helen & St Katherine 15.70 44 

550 Amelie Judge St Helen & St Katherine 15.55 45 

522 Lydia Campbell Sheffield 15.00 46 

521 Jessica Timmins Sheffield 14.90 47 

525 Ella Thomas Adcote 14.80 48 

520 Emilia Boneham-Hoare Sheffield 13.80 49 

535 Anna Minton British School in the Netherlands 8.75 50 

536 Sofia Droullier British School in the Netherlands 8.00 51 

 

 

UNDER 15 Team Positions 

School Score Position 

NLCS 74.25 1 

Kent College 74.10 2 

Guildford High 73.60 3 

Putney High 73.55 4 

Streatham and Clapham 73.05 5 

British School in the Netherlands 72.20 6 

St Albans 70.30 7 

Adcote 66.80 8 

St Helen & St Katherine 66.10 9 

Sheffield 61.90 10 

 


